
r

TITUT RDE STUDI ND AN ES
No1 lopmen t Enclave. o Tula Ram Marq.

Delhi Cantt, De thi - 11CI 010
Ph. No. , 011- 26145352

Email: i.lti*affiv*h fi*.s0t-il

CORRIGENDUM I

sub: Extension of Bid submission Date to Aug 21, zolg
(Refilling of Fire Extinguishers)

Last date of submission of financial bids stands extended as under.-

lnstitute f,:r D

1117Hemant Kumar 3i
Estate [Ma nager

efence Studies and Analyses
No 1, Development Enclave

Rao Tula Rarn lrlarg
Delhi Cantt-1 10010

Sno. Name of the Event Date and Tirne Modified Date and Time
1 Last date for

submission of
financial bids

Jul 30, 2019 1 500 hrs Aug 21 , 2A19 1500 hrs

2 Bid Opening Date &
Time

Jul 31, 2019 1 100 hrs 1 100 hrsAug 22, 2

*ffi*d...!%--

Existing


